
Wymiar

Pozycja

Zawór zwrotny

TABELA WYMIAROWA

Poz. Opis Materiał

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Korpus AISI 316

Nakrętka AISI 304

Uszczelnienie dysku PTFE

Dysk AISI 316

Korpus AISI 316

Sprężyna AISI 304

Uszczelka PTFE

OPIS:

Ciśnienie robocze: 800PSI/PN40 
Korpus odlewany 
Dopuszczenie PED97/23/EC

Gwint wg BS21.DIN2999/259

Testowane wg API598, EN12266


